

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5010

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 13

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$20,947,188" and insert "\$19,879,190".
2 In line 9, delete "\$3,391,402" and insert "\$3,926,455".
3 In line 11, delete "\$3,089,449" and insert "\$3,928,561".
4 In line 12, delete "\$1,303,685" and insert "\$174,217".
5 In line 13, delete "\$139,973" and insert "\$155,525".
6 In line 20, delete "\$69,711,528" and insert "\$68,699,143".
7 In line 21, delete "\$39,167,683" and insert "\$38,687,292".
8 In line 23, delete "\$43,368,685" and insert "\$45,081,910".
9 In line 25, delete "\$2,047,210" and insert "\$1,832,210".
10 On page 2, line 5, delete "\$4,172,222" and insert "\$3,962,251".
11 In line 6, delete "\$1,416,445" and insert "\$1,339,953".
12 After line 6, insert:
13 "(3) Administrative Services Division.. \$ 77,688".
14 In line 11, delete "\$105,637,006" and insert "\$96,064,191".
15 In line 12, delete "\$33,248,347" and insert "\$30,324,366".
16 In line 14, delete "\$5,775,224" and insert "\$6,715,364".
17
-